20.05.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.5,61,349/- as on
12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from 1.Mr. Katharhussain A,(Borrower)
2,Mrs.Nooriyabegam K, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserye Price: Rs,4,35,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Thifty Fiye Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.43,500/- (Rupees Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limitedl 43 3 0 5 7 5

46 Flooi Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 600 002

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of Land and Building, Comprised in Grama Natham Old S.No.70l8, as per patta